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OFFICE

PARTY

First

Selectman

Selectman Town Clerk Tax 

Collector

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Two

Board of
Finance
Alternate

Board of Education
Full Term

Vote for Any Two

Board of
Education

To Fill Vacancy
for Four Years

Board of Assessment 

Appeals
Vote for Any Two

Planning and Zoning
Commission

Full Term
Vote for Any Two

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

    1A

Paul E.
Sweet

    1B

Kevin
Michael

Cunningham

    1C

    1D

George
Joseph
Krecidlo

    2A

Albert E.
Brunsdon

    2B

    2C

    2D

    3A

Louisa R.
Trakas

    3B

    3C

    3D

    4A

Nadine I.
Hoyt

    4B

    4C

    4D

Donald
Arvid

Kivela Jr.

    5A

Anastasios
Balis

    5B

    5C

    5D

    6A

    6B

    6C

    6D

Robert H.
Rovaldi

    7A

    7B

    7C

    7D

Gary A.
Labonte

    8A

John Paul
Lorange

    8B

    8C

    8D

    9A

Shirley A.
Farrell

    9B

    9C

    9D

    10A

Peter
Edward

Migneault

    10B

    10C

    10D

Steven
Arthur
Nadeau

    11A

Donald
Francis
Gladding

    11B

    11C

    11D

    12A

Thomas W.
Rizer

    12B

    12C

    12D

    13A

Gloria
Rizer

    13B

    13C

    13D

    14A

Virginia 
Sampietro

    14B

    14C

    14D
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OFFICE

PARTY

Planning and
Zoning

Commission
To Fill Vacancy
for Four Years

Planning and
Zoning

Commission
Alternate
Full Term

Planning and
Zoning

Commission
Alternate

To Fill Vacancy
for Four Years

Zoning Board
of Appeals

Zoning Board
of Appeals
Alternate
Full Term

Zoning Board
of Appeals
Alternate

To Fill Vacancy
for Two Years

Police Commissioners
Full Term

Vote for Any Three

Police
Commissioner
To Fill Vacancy
for Two Years

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

    15A

Edward J.
Wakely

    15B

    15C

    15D

    16A

    16B

    16C

    16D

    17A

Gail F.
Piascik

    17B

    17C

    17D

    18A

Frank A.
Zak Jr.

    18B

    18C

    18D

Ralph W.
Hopkins

    19A

    19B

    19C

    19D

    20A

    20B

    20C

    20D

Douglas
Frederick
Smith

    21A

William A.
Holmes

    21B

    21C

    21D

    22A

Ernest J.
Bessette Jr.

    22B

    22C

    22D

    23A

    23B

    23C

    23D

    24A

Alan Jay
Rioux

    24B

    24C

    24D

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.
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